Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
31.75
32.12
32.20
32.24
32.28
32.54

34.57

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.24
32.54
31.75
32.12
32.20
32.28

34.57

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

411
397
394
392
391
381
318

WA Pts

392
381
411
397
394
391
318

Round

I I I I I T

Round

m I I I I I I

Date

19/07/14
18/05/14
19/10/13
26/10/14
13/04/13
20/09/14
12/05/12

Date

26/10/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
18/05/14
19/10/13
13/04/13
12/05/12

Meet

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet
Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

City of Coventry 50m Sprints

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Meet

Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet

City of Coventry 50m Sprints

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet

Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet

Venue

Wycombe
Aldershot
Sheffield
Aldershot
London
Coventry

Handy Cross

Venue

Aldershot
Coventry
Wycombe
Aldershot
Sheffield
London

Handy Cross

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Bicester

Bicester

Club Swam Under

Bicester
Bicester
Bicester
Bicester

Bicester

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



