Individual Best Times (All Time)

Chloe Wanless - (719654) - Bicester Blue Fins SC - 50 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
31.75	411	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Bicester	3
32.12	397	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bicester	1
32.20	394	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bicester	1
32.24	392	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1
32.28	391	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Bicester	1
32.54	381	Н	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry		3
34.57	318	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Bicester	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level	
32.24	392	Н	26/10/14	Rushmoor Royals 11th Autumn Meet	Aldershot		1	
32.54	381	Н	20/09/14	City of Coventry 50m Sprints	Coventry		3	
31.75	411	Н	19/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Bicester	3	
32.12	397	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot	Bicester	1	
32.20	394	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Bicester	1	
32.28	391	Н	13/04/13	Bexley SC Long Course Open Meet	London	Bicester	1	
34.57	318	F	12/05/12	Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet	Handy Cross	Bicester	3	

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS